
 

 

CHHATTISGARH MINERAL DEVELOPEMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Govt. of Chhattisgarh Undertaking) 

REGD.OFFICE: SECTOR 24, BLOCK NO. 07 A, THIRD FLOOR, ATAL NAGAR, 

NAVA RAIPUR (C.G.)-492015 

 
 

Letter No./ 706 /CMDC/2024-25   Nawa Raipur, Date:11-11-2024  

 

NOTICE FOR CANCELLATION OF  NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)  

 

CMDC vide Tender Notice No. CMDC/ Forest/ 2024-25/02,  Dated 19-09-2024 has 

invited offer for the Selection of Consultant for the Forest Clearance of 

Chhitapandariya Dolomite Mining Project having an Area of 326.167 Ha. in             

Tehsil-Jaijepur, District-Janjgir-Champa (Sakti), Chhattisgarh. 

Pursuant to clause No. 07 of Disclaimer of the Tender Document,  CMDC hereby 

cancels the above referred tender and all further tendering process pursuant to Tender 

Notice mentioned here above. The parties who have already submitted their proposals 

may collect their proposal on or before 26.11.2024 during office hours on any 

working day. In case of non collection of proposal it will be sent through                

post/ courier  after 26.11.2024.  

 

 

Managing Director 

CMDC 
 


